AA101-80LF Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Skyworks Solutions, Inc. AA101-80LF Skyworks Solutions, Inc. Supplier Skyworks Solutions, Inc. Distributor
Skyworks Solutions, Inc.
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER AA101-80LF
MANUFACTURER Skyworks Solutions, Inc.
DESCRIPTION RF ATTENUATOR 31DB 50OHM 16SSOP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 2856 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES -
POWER (WATTS) -
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE 16-SSOP (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
OTHER NAMES 863-1230-2
AA10180LF
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
IMPEDANCE 50 Ohms
FREQUENCY RANGE 500MHz ~ 2.5GHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF Attenuator 31dB ±5% 500MHz ~ 2.5GHz 50 Ohms 16-SSOP (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
ATTENUATION VALUE 31dB
AA101-80LF
Part Number: AA101-80LF
Manufacturer/Brand: Skyworks Solutions, Inc.
Product description RF ATTENUATOR 31DB 50OHM 16SSOP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 2856 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.AA101-80LF.pdf
2.AA101-80LF.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of AA101-80LF
1.AA101-80LF.pdf
2.AA101-80LF.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
AA1-B0-34-615-1B1-C
Manufacturers:  Carling Technologies
Description:  CIR BRKR 15A 277VAC 80VDC
In stock:  3958 pcs
RFQ
AA103-72LF
Manufacturers:  Skyworks Solutions, Inc.
Description:  RF ATTENUATOR 10DB 50OHM SC74A
In stock:  3562 pcs
RFQ
AA1-F0-10-620-1B1-C
Manufacturers:  Carling Technologies
Description:  CIR BRKR 20A 277VAC 80VDC
In stock:  2490 pcs
RFQ
AA101C103K4R
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 10000PF 100V X7R AXIAL
In stock:  783324 pcs
RFQ
AA101C102K4R
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 1000PF 100V X7R AXIAL
In stock:  210924 pcs
RFQ
AA1010ZG10ZC
Manufacturers:  Kingbright
Description:  LED 10X10MM GREEN 1W XPOWER SMD
In stock:  3462 pcs
RFQ
AA1010SY28ZC
Manufacturers:  Kingbright
Description:  LED 10X10MM YELLOW 1W XPOWER SMD
In stock:  33621 pcs
RFQ
AA1-B0-34-630-3B1-C
Manufacturers:  Carling Technologies
Description:  CIR BRKR 30A 277VAC 80VDC
In stock:  3093 pcs
RFQ
AA1010SE28ZC
Manufacturers:  Kingbright
Description:  LED 10X10MM RED 1W XPOWER SMD
In stock:  67458 pcs
RFQ
AA1-B0-34-615-3B1-C
Manufacturers:  Carling Technologies
Description:  CIR BRKR 15A 277VAC 80VDC
In stock:  3534 pcs
RFQ
AA1-B0-34-620-3B1-C
Manufacturers:  Carling Technologies
Description:  CIR BRKR 20A 277VAC 80VDC
In stock:  3543 pcs
RFQ
AA1-F0-34-425-1D1-C
Manufacturers:  Carling Technologies
Description:  CIR BRKR 4.5A 277VAC 80VDC
In stock:  2652 pcs
RFQ